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CHOCOLATE BIiSCUIT
SELECTION

THE HERBERT HAMPER €81 030 (€100.00 inc VAT) 03404 +

Contains: o
Jameson 70cl

Ashleys Mint Sticks Nescafé Azera Americano 60g
Emotivo Prosecco 75cl O’Donnells Cheese & Onion 1259 Lily O’'Briens ultimate Collection 220g
Masser del Fauno Primitivo 75cl Cadbury Chocolate Selection 2519 Tipperary Crystal Decoration
Masser del Fauno Grillo 75cl

Brogans Irish Whiskey Cake 180g

2

O’Donnells Ballymaloe 125¢g

Please place orders early to guarantee availability and allow 5 day lead time on some lines. Email your orders
to: info@murphycashandcarry.com or phone your local branch:
Arklow

Phone: 0402 - 32495

Enniscorthy

New Ross
Phone: 053 - 9233152

. B[ WHC LERS SINCE 1929
Phone: 051 - 421958 | Servingthe Retsl & Gateing T
All product prices are correct at time of printing & are subject to availability. T&C’s Apply. E&OE.




THE LILIAN HAMPER €40.65 (e50incVAT) 03402
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Contains:
Masser del Fauno Grillo 75cl Kerrygold Butter Shortbread 180g Tipperary Crystal Candle
Masser del Fauno Primitivo 75cl Buttlers Chocolate Assortment 225g Cadburys Milk Tray 789

Lily O’Briens Sticky Toffee 1709 Butlers Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel 100g  Snowman/Santa Decoration

THE SYDNEY HAMPER €28.45 (€35.00 inc VAT) 03400
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Contains:
Masser del Fauno Primitivo 75cl Cadburys Festive Selection 251g Tipperary Crystal Diffuser
Kerrygold Butter Shortbread 180g Butlers Salted Caramel 100g Chrismas Decoration

Brogans Irish Whiskey Cake 180g




THE GRIFFIN HAMPER €22.35 (€27.49incVAT) 03401
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Contains:
La Fiera Montepulciano 75cl Brogans Irish Whiskey Cake 180g Pattersons Shortbread Tails 125g
Merci Assorted Chocolates 2509 Elizabeth Shaw 175¢g 3 x Milkybar Snowmen

Presented in a Wicker Basket with Christmas Decoration

THE HENDRICKS HAMPER €32.50 (€39.98 inc VAT) 03405

Contains:
Hendricks 35cl Milk Tray 789
2 x Fevertree Indian Tonic 200ml 2 xJuniper Gin Glasses

Presented in a Wicker Basket with Christmas Decoration
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TOMMASI

R\ ALy - EsTATES

€19.50 (€23.99 inc VAT) €27.00 (€33.21 inc VAT) €24.50 (€30.14 inc VAT)

Baron Phillippe de Rotschild Tommasi Juan Gil
Bordeaux Twin Pack 2 Bottle Gift Pack Gold & Platinum Gift Pack

2x75cl 03953 2x75¢cl 03950 2x75cl 03948
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€45.00 (€55.35 inc VAT) €23.25 (€28.60 inc VAT) W €20.29 (€24.96 inc VAT)

Tommasi Black Bush Bushmills
3 Bottle Gift Pack 2 Glass Gift Box 2 Glass Gift Box
3x75¢cl 03949 700ml 02261 700ml 02251

PRESENTE!
FREE!
IREGALO!

€23.50 (2891 incvan €16.70 (©2054incvan €6.75  (€s30incvan) €13.00 (€1599incvan

Jameson Wolf Blass Santa Rita La Fiera
2 Glass Gift Box Yellow Label Twin Pack Cab Sauv with Free Glass Gift Box
700ml 02034 L~ 2x75cl 03370 75c| 03682 2x75cl 03429
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Dingle Gin
Hendricks Gin
Blackwater Gin No. 5

02298
02595
02166

Blackwater Strawberry Gin 02168

Bombay Sapphire East
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Ten Gin
Brooklyn Gin

Gordons Pink Gin
Thin Gin

Plymouth Gin
Glendalough Gin
Gunpowder Gin
Bombay Sapphire

GUNPOWDER
RISH GIN

BLAEK

BARREE

Grey Goose Vodka
Hennessey Cognac XO
Bushmills 21 Year Old
Midleton Very Rare
Jameson 18 Year Old

TOP SHELF

02253
02330
02332
02286
02333
02756
02191
02650
02290
02550

02352
02976
02266
02000
02097

L)

CRAFT & PREMIUM GINS

€29.49
€32.99
€25.35
€25.35
€25.35
€22.39
€31.89
€36.39
€18.33
€26.49 | - |
€25.58 |

€27.59
€32.79
€22.50
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' GORDON® |

Jameson Distillers Safe
Jameson Coopers Croze
Powers Three Swallow Release
Slane Irish Whiskey

Red Breast 12 Year Old
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulliet Rye

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve

A

~F

€40.27
€110.90
€110.00
€128.99
€149.50

All prices quoted on this page are net of VAT at 23%

Jameson Special Reserve Black Barrell

02099
02057
02056
02003
02287
02918
02239
02238

-
| GLENDALOUGI
-~ GIN =




Jod

)44

g

=
on
7o
=
@s
@,
s
@
=
%p
E
—
=
=
-
=
=
®,
75

)+

)4

€4.49 (€5.52 inc VAT)

Cadbury Roses/Heroes
660g 52597/52785

€3.50 (€4.31 inc VAT)
€2.00 (€2.46 inc VAT)
Quality Street

6609/265g 52077/52070

€2.65 (€3.26 inc VAT)
€5.25 (€6.46 inc VAT)
Lily O’Briens

Sticky Toffee/Ultimate Collection
1709/220g 52979/52978

€3.58 (€4.40 inc VAT)
€5.37 (€6.60 inc VAT)
Cadbury Milk Tray

3609/530g 52606/52511

THE SHaLL |anp miGHT
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€2.50

Cadbury Heroes/Roses
2909 52772/52578

y ROCHER

e gollin aperience

€5.67
€3.89

(€6.97 inc VAT)
(€4.79 inc VAT)

Ferrero Rocheur
T24/T16 52810/52805

b F
(€3.08 inc VAT) “"‘
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€3.00
€6.00

Nestlé After Eights/Dairy Box
3009/570g 52106/52186

(€3.69 inc VAT)
(€7.38 inc VAT)

€17.00/€12.00

Cadbury Selection Packs
Small Pack/Medium Box
24x959/8x165g 52700/52710 l\’
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CGHOCOLATE KIMBERLEY-

€9.35

Afternoon Tea/Jacobs Elite
Kimberley 1kg/660g 47805/61615

(€11.50 inc VAT)
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STIPPERARY Y
JRYSTAL
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- €26.42 (€32.50 inc VAT)
Tipperary Crystal Glass & Wine Presentation Box
03409

i

ar

€13.00 (€15.99 inc VAT)

Wine & Butlers Chocolate

Gift Bag
03399

€15.84 (€19.49 inc VAT)

Prosecco & Butlers Chocolate

Gift Bag
03398
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THE CHOCOLATE BOX

Happy
Christmas

from all at
H.Murphy
Wholesalers

THE CHOCOLATE BOX
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€8.13 (€10.00 inc VAT) €8.95 (€11.00 inc VAT) €8.13 (€10.00 inc VAT)

Tipperary Crystal Decorations Tipperary Crystal Candles Tipperary Crystal Diffusers
03415 03414 03413



OUR PREMIUM WINES & CHAMPAGNES

<

D
=
3
>
Z
3
=
e
=
5
=
D
~
=
O
=
%
-
=
=

MOET & CHANDON
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MOE MPE
MOE'}‘:‘(‘ZHA{{DON
€7.75 €36.95 €11.50 €15.70
Emotivo Moet Santa Margherita Rocca
Prosecco Frizzante Festive Box Pinot Grigio Guiccciarda Reserva
75cl 03436 “, 755cl 03200 75cl 03644 75¢cl 03635
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HEREDEROS DEL E‘i
MARQUES » RIscL

CARMEN

Grari fdoorva
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CARMEN

€14.00 €7.90 €10.50 =
Marqués de Riscal Carmen Premier Carmen Gran Reserva
Rioja 1850 Gift Tin 4 Gift Box
’} 75cl 03867 ; 750ml 03319 n 750ml 03314
ar

BEERS & SPIRITS SEE INSTORE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE RANGE
Jameson 70cl 02036 €20.16 Heineken Cans 24x500ml 04305 €28.99
Hennessey 70cl 02980 €26.25 Bulmers Cans 24x500ml 04825 €37.99
Paddy 70cl 02061 €18.83 Coors Light Bottle 24x330ml 04330 €20.49
Smirnoff 70cl 02520 €14.58 Corona Bottle 24x330ml 04480 €24.95
Baileys 70cl 02560 €12.75 Budweiser Bottle  24x330ml 04455 €22.49
Guinness Cans 24x500m| 04426  €29.50 Bulmers Bottle 24x330ml 04904 €35.99

8 Budweiser Cans  24x500m| 04421 €26.99 Heineken Bottle 2x12x330ml 04317 €23.99

All prices quoted on this page are net of VAT at 23%



THE PERFECT CHRISTMAS GIFT

Exclusive opportunity to personalise your gift and have a name
engraved on a bottle of Midleton Very Rare or Redbreast 15 Year
Old, complete with gift wrapping and gift bag »

-~

WHAT CAN WE OFFER YOU?
In selecting one of these whiskeys as your gift of choice this Christmas, you will receive a full gifting
solution direct to your door including, a personalised bottle of MidletonVery Rare or Redbreast 15
- as well as premium gift wrapping paper and gift bag

-7

WHY GIVE MIDLETON VERY RARE AS A GIFT THIS CHRISTMAS?
This whiskey, aged between 12 and 25 years, is a blend of Single Pot Still and Grain Irish Whiskeys. It is
matured exclusively in first fill ex-Bourbon American oak barrels. Only a select number of casks are deemed
of sufficient excellence to bear the MidletonVery Rare name, making this the Pinnacle of Irish Whiskey.

WHAT MAKES REDBREAST 15 SO SPECIAL? ‘
Built on a loyal following of “those in the know”, Redbreast is the largest selling Single Pot Still Irish
Whiskey in the world, and is considered the definitive expression of the traditional Irish spirit. Its
name was bestowed by the bird-loving chairman of W & A Gilbey, as a nod to the
P % ¢ Robin’s red breast and the sherry-influenced tint on the whiskey.

HOW TO ORDER

This Christmas, why not thank your customers for their valued business over the year, with this unique and
exclusive gift promotion. Please fill out the order form on the reverse and drop back to your local depot in
Arklow, Enniscorthy or New Ross. All orders need to be made no later than Friday the 23rd
November 2018 to ensure you get delivery before Christmas.

”
-
Midleton Very Rare Whiskey
€128.99 + VAT

Redbreast 15 Single Pot Still
€73.50 + VAT
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SINGLE POT STILL
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Order Form — Delivery Details 4

Please note that the full order can only be delivered to one business address

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Delivery Address:

Contact Number:

Order Date:

Total Number of Bottles Ordered:

Personalisation Details &

Name to be Engraved Midleton Very Rare/Redbreast 15

10:

Please ensure all spellings for the engraving are 100% correct & state which product you
require. All order forms should be returned to H. Murphy Wholesalers. Orders will be  y7
delivered to your delivery address. All orders need to be made no later than Friday the o

23rd November 2018 to ensure you get delivery before Christmas.

Once the order has been placed it
cannot be cancelled or returned due
to the personalised nature
of the product.




